

Vertava Health Partners With Ultramarathon Runner Greg Nance to Raise Awareness About SUD and Mental Health

Ultramarathon Runner Greg Nance talks to Vertava Health about his struggle with addiction and mental health and an upcoming documentary film.

NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE, US, November 12, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**

VERTAVA HEALTH PARTNERS WITH ULTRAMARATHON RUNNER GREG NANCE TO RAISE AWARENESS ABOUT MENTAL HEALTH AND SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS

Vertava Health, a leading national behavioral healthcare system for mental health and substance use disorders is proud to announce a partnership with entrepreneur and ultramarathon runner Greg Nance.

Nance, an athlete in recovery, is currently training for a cross country run from New York to Seattle, Washington to raise awareness about substance use and mental health



Greg Nance



disorders. In partnership with the International Documentary Association, the film chronicling his trek across America is titled 1 IN 7 – signifying the 40 million Americans, or one in seven adults, who are battling alcohol or substance addiction.

"I never thought I would be talking openly about my own struggles with mental health and addiction and especially not making a film about it," says Nance. "This film project and the documentary has become very therapeutic for me to learn more about my own journey, to connect with others in recovery and to just try to walk more authentically along the path."



I never thought I would be talking openly about my own struggles with mental health and addiction and especially not making a film about it."

Ultramarathon Runner Greg Nance Greg is the co-founder and Chairman of Moneythink and founder and CEO of Dyad.com Mentorship, a company that has helped students earn over \$27 million in university scholarships. Nance is an Ambassador for the Seattle Seahawks and in 2019 he became the youngest person to complete the World Marathon Challenge, running 7 marathons in 7 days on 7 continents. Despite being a high achiever, for years Greg secretly battled alcohol and opioid addiction and still struggles daily with anxiety.

"We're pleased to support Greg in his efforts to raise awareness, said Vertava Health CEO and President Matt Morgan. "Greg's story is not only inspiring but it's one that can help break the stigma associated with addiction and mental health issues. People from all walks of life struggle with the disease of addiction. What's important is having the courage to get help so that like Greg, you can find healthy ways to cope and live out your best future."

Vertava Health is committed to helping Americans break the cycle of drug and alcohol addiction through individualized treatment plans that offer access to a full continuum of care including detox, residential treatment, outpatient therapy and virtual care services for substance use disorders and mental health conditions such as depression, stress, anxiety and post-traumatic stress disorder.

To arrange an interview or learn more about Vertava Health initiatives, email media@vertavahealth.com.

DATE: November 16, 2020 Vertava Health 205 Reidhurst Avenue Nashville, Tennessee 37203

MEDIA CONTACT:

Erika Lathon
Public Relations Manager
615.594.5982
erika.lathon@vertavahealth.com

##

About Vertava

Vertava Health is a leading national behavioral healthcare system for mental health and substance use disorders, providing a full continuum of services based on the individuals' varying needs at different times in their health and recovery journey. We apply evidence-based treatment modalities at every level of care and embed digital health tools to enhance and amplify clinical outcomes. With a growing list of Joint Commission accredited inpatient and outpatient locations across the country, a virtual care platform and a national network of healthcare providers, Vertava Health pioneers care that empowers people so that they can live out their best future. To learn more, visit https://vertavahealth.com/

Erika Lathon
Vertava Health
+1 615-594-5982
media@vertavahealth.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/530591696

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.